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Te: Poan Havoea & Weitaha

' Ve e, Iﬂfl:%f)cq K eiryw Al (TAHAU P‘AT@

was a candidate for the lollowing election|s) held on 12 ber 2018 (Elecoon/Ward/Issue name): O - o= ..h,

and make Lhe lollowng return of all electorad ci::m:m incurred by mearon 'mv behatt at the election and of all electoral donetions made Lo me
ar to any person an my behalf,

Notes ond Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. Allcandidates In elections hel¢ under the provisions of the Local DClectorasl Act 2001 must fle 3 return of clectaral danations and expenses. if no
donations were recened or expenses Incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper recards of donatons recened and expenses pald for election work. These do nol have 1o be filed
with this return but must bz available to suppart eaguiries abaut the retumn if required.

3. Domations can be monetary or physical goods or senices supphied or 2 combination thereof.

4. Donations o @ candidate of labour only or donations of goads and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less da not hawve to be
declared - see S1034 of the LEA 2001.

5. (Candudates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where & contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in walue, each contributing danatan neads to be listed in Section A2 and the aggrepated sum shown.
6. 1 there is insufficient space provided in any sectian, attach a sepamte shoet with the addmanal detail.

Section A1l: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymaus (identity af donor is unknown 1o yaurself ar any afficiols engaged on your beholf) donations Lhal exceed
$1500:

U SRR Dute Puid lo Amount Poid to
Qate Recelved Amou-m _ Aaesmmrm of C(?I‘)VI!JU!IO” A EJet;ora! Officer f,‘l"w"ﬂ Officer

Section AZ: Candidate Donations (Other)
Lt here details of any other donations recened that exceed $1500:

Dute Received | Narne of Contributor Address of Conleibulor Dexcriplion of Contribution  Amount

Section B: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any doction cxpenses poid for (inclusive of GST):

Uote Poid Name of Party Foid Description of Poyment Mode Amount
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S oot 199 Yemrekaca
D0 & Foce=tia—r ¥

(oSt

Dated at q - »  (place] this

Candedate’s Signature é’_,: e




From: Facebook Ads Team advertise-noreply @ support.facebook.com
Subject: Your Focechonk advert recespt {Account ID: 72532238}
Date: 1 Nowermnber 2019 at 5:19 AM
To: Vicki Tahau Paton vicki@wckLco.nz

n Receipt for Vicki Tahau Paton (Account ID: 72582238)

Summary

AMOUNT BILLED

$34.03 NZD

BILLING REASON
Remaining ad costs at the end of the

month.

CAMPAIGN

™ post:

® Post:

*This place has it sorted, 3 carpark

buildings,..."

™ post:

™ Post:

W post:

W pPost:

*Questions:*

“Questions:”

CAMPAIGN TOTAL

TOTAL

Transaction ID: 2433674006748962-4936807

Thanks,

Rarmamas VA Adde

AMOUNT

$14.13

$0.89

$9.00

$4.81

$0.20

$5.00

DATE RANGE
5 Oct 2019, 00:00 - 13 Oct 2019, 23:59
PRODUCT TYPE
Facebook Ads
PAYMENT METHOD
Visa*8569
REFERENCE NUMBER @
JCJNVNAYS2
RESULTS
3,176
Impressions
95
Impressions
665
Impressions
407
Impressions
31
Impressions
974
Impressions

$34.03

Raas Tall Ranaind l




From: Faccbook Ads Team adverise-noreply@support.facebook.com
Subject: Your Facebook advert recoipt (Account 1D T2582238)
Date: 6 Oclober 2019 a1 6:02 PM
To: Vicki Tahau Paton vicki@wickl.co.nz

K3 Receint for Vicki Tahau Paton (Account ID: 72582238)

Summary

AMOUNT BILLED DATE RANGE

$50 00 NZD 30 Sep 2019,00:00-5001:2019, 22:00

= PRODUCT TYPE
Facebook Ads

BILLING REASON PAYMENT METHOD

You're being billed because you've Visa*8569

reached your $50.00 billing threshold. EFRRENCE Nmaner ©

KZA7TMPWXS2

CAMPAIGN RESULTS AMOUNT

%) Post: "This place has it sorted, 3 carpark 1,133 $12.04

buildings,...” Impressions

™ Post: "Questions:* 1,088 $11.00
Impressions

™ Post: "Questions:” 1,487 $15.19
Impressions

™ post: "I am only running for CDHB 2019." 623 $10.09
Impressons

E post: nn 420 $1 -68
Impressions

CAMPAIGN TOTAL $50.00

TOTAL $50.00

Transaction ID: 2515896615193364-4851182

Thanks,
The Facebook Ads Team

Manage Your Ads See Full Recsipt




From: Facebook Ads Team advertsa-noreply@support fecebock.com
Subject: Your Facebook advert receipt (Account 1D: 7258223E)
Date: 1 Octobes 2079 a1 426 AM
To: Vicki Tahiu Palon {nuld)

I3 Receipt for Vicki Tahau Paton (Account ID: 72582238)

Summary

AMOUNT BILLED DATE RANGE

20 Sep 2019, 00:30 - 30 Sep 2019, 00:00

$36.98 NZD eropucr e

AMOUNT

$20.00

$7.07

$9.91

$36.98

$36.98

Facebook Ads
BILLING REASON PAYMENT METHOD
Remaining ad costs at the end of the Visa*8569
month. REFERENCE NUMBER O
3MC2NNNYS2
CAMPAIGN RESULTS
& post: " 2,558
Impressions
¥, Post: "This place has it sorted, 3 carpark 565
buildings,..." Impressions
¥ Post: "l am only running for CDHB 2019." 626
Impressions
CAMPAIGN TOTAL
TOTAL
Transaction 1D: 2407003132749386-4830311
Thanks
3 Manage Your Ads
The Facebook Ads Team g

See Fuil Receipt

This is an automated message. Please do not reply. If you have questions about ads, you can get heip. You can also

manage your ernail notification settings for this ad account.

Facehook. Inc.. Attention: Community Support, 1 Facebook Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025
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From: info@imagegroupsarvices.com &
Subject: Re: Ouerdays
Date: 10 September 2018 a2 9:03 AM
To: Vicki Tahaw Palon vicki @ vicki.co.nz

Hi Vicki,

Just o confim..... Are we printing the overays just to cover up the text we have changed or would you like more
prins as well?

Qverlays will cost $15 each.

Regards
Image Group Services

Cn 9/09/2019 4:59 PM, Vicki Tahau Paton wrote:
Thanks heaps

Just let me know when suits for pick up

Vix

/\ i~ ®

Pl vicki Tahau Paton
]\b\i\(lz\]:f}f]i REAL ESTATE

4-1 ETTE

"L vicki@vicki.co.nz
WORD 0274 578 351

On 9/08/2019, at 4:36 PM, info@imagegroupsernvices.com wrote:

Please see the proof attached, writing wee bit bigger

Regards
Image Group Services

On 9/09/2019 3:56 PM. Vicki Tahau Paton wrote:

{i Shaz

Are you able to please make it even bolder and the wriling inside the box.




From: info@imagegroupsennces.com
Sublect: Re: 300x500 FORTRAIT @

Date: 6 Saptember 2019 &t 11:38 AM
To: Vicks Tahau Paton vicki@ vicki.co.nz

Hi Vicki,
Yes sure will put it through the printrun today.... -)

Regards
Image Group Services

On 6/09/2019 10:47 AM, Vicki Tahau Paton wrote:
Please can i order 4 for now

0274578351
cki@yick

WO VICK.C0.0Z
(Licensed Agent REA 2008)

On 6/08/2019, at $:50 AM, "info@imagegroupservices.com® <info@imagegroupservices.com> wrote:

Hi Vicki,
Please see the proof attached for your approval.
The cost of each sign will be $30.

Regards,
Shaz

Image Group Services

On 5/09/2019 4:55 PM, Vicki Tahau Paton wrote:
Any luck for my request yesterday 1o have a heavier designed font please.

How much is each sign going to cost?

\Vote....

0274578351
vicki@vicki.co.nz
(Licensed Agent REA 2008)

On 4/09/2019, at 3:27 PM, "info@imagegroupservices.com” <info@imagegroupservices.com> wrote:

| Hi Vickv.




